WABASH
MIDDLE SCHOOL

WMS Online Courses Guidelines:

1. Students may enroll in online courses programming at the beginning of each quarter.

2. Enrolling in the online courses means a student will take all online courses offered at
that grade level. Students may come to school for electives by parental transport.

3. Teachers will deliver instruction through IPADS (School Issued) utilizing Canvas.

4. Students enrolled in online courses programming will receive and return work utilizing
Canvas.

5. Student performance will be reviewed at midterms and the quarter. Students will be
expected to maintain grades of a C- or above at each of these performance reviews.

6. Students must mark themselves present in the WMS-Online Canvas page daily by 10:00
am. Each day a question will be posted as a quiz for students to answer - any answer
means a student is present.
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7. Teachers will provide office hours or direct contact opportunities for students two times
per week.

8. Communications with students from the office will be sent through Canvas Notifications.
Students will see an alert on the notification on their inbox on the Canvas homepage.
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9. Any questions should be directed to your student’s teachers. Canvas is a great
communication tool using the inbox function. Email is also a good means of contact.
Always feel free to call the school and we can facilitate contact as well.

5th Grade - Ms. Keri Mertz

English | - Mrs. Courtney Backer
Math | - Mrs.Rachel Hovermale
Science | - Mr. Brody Cook

Social Studies | - Mrs. Kim Hodson

English Il - Mrs. Jill Beals

Math Il - Mr. Justin Denney
Science Il - Mr. Ryan Evans

Social Studies Il - Mr. Zach Wenrich

mertzk@apaches.k12.in.us

backerc@apaches.k12.in.us
hovermaler@apaches.k12.in.us

cookb@apaches.k12.in.us

hodsonk@apaches.k12.in.us

bealsj@apaches.k12.in.us
denneyj1@apaches.k12.in.us
evansr@paches.k12.in.us
wenrichz@apaches.k12.in.us




